CREATIVITY, TECHNOLOGIES
AND MATERIALS
High-performance
electrical connections
Partner
                 for top
       performance

Approved with PVC, Neoprene and FEP
cables.
How to order CODE THP.xxx.xxx
example
THP.391.A4A
products with piercing screws
THB.391.A4A
products with standard screws
-60%
TH404
TH387
TH385
TH381
27
mini-TEEPLUG®: mini wall mount plug&socket connectors
                          90° angled (IP66/IP68)
TEEPLUG®: wall-mount plug&socket connectors (IP68)
TH406
External dimensions
(mm)(1)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max (mm2)
Code(2)(3) Thread Technical
data
IP Grade Series Pieces/box
ø27 x 35 x 100 2 - 3 0.5 – 4.0 THB.385.A3F M20 17.5A - 400V
IP66/IP68
(50m/24h)
TH385 200
(1) Dimensions are intended when the connectors are inserted (2) Plug versions. For related socket versions see codes of the TH384 series
(3) Supplied with the �xing nut (4) Approved for use with class 2 devices (only for 2 poles versions)
External dimensions
(mm)(1)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max (mm2)
Code(2)(3) Thread Technical
data
IP Grade Series Pieces/box
ø36.5 x 70 2 - 3 0.5 – 4.0 THB.406.A1B M28 25A - 400V IP68 (10m/1h) TH406 200
ø36.5 x 70 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 0.5 – 4.0 THB.406.A1A M28 17.5A - 400V IP68 (10m/1h) TH406 200
ø36.5 x 70 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 0.5 – 4.0 THB.406.A1E M28 17.5A - 400V IP68 (10m/1h) TH406 200
(1) Dimensions are intended when the connectors are inserted (2) Plug versions. For related socket versions see codes of the TH405 serie
(3) Supplied with the �xing nut (4) UL approvals only for 3 and 5 poles (learn more on www.techno.it)
(5) Approved for use with class 2 devices (only for 2 poles versions)
TH386
Quick-�x system
With �xing nut
With �xing nut
mini-TEEPLUG®: mini wall mount quick-�x plug&socket connectors (IP67)
External dimensions
(mm)(1)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max  (mm2)
Code(2) Panel Hole
(mm)
Technical
data
IP Grade Series Pieces/box
ø27 x 72 2 - 3 0.5 - 4.0 THB.386.A1A ø25 17.5A - 400V IP67 TH386 200
(1) Dimensions are intended when the connectors are inserted    (2) Plug versions. For related socket versions see codes of the TH384 series
TH385
(4)
CLASS II

Approved with PVC, Neoprene and FEP
cables.
How to order CODE THP.xxx.xxx
example
THP.391.A4A
products with piercing screws
THB.391.A4A
products with standard screws
-60%
29To learn more about products, accessories and technical information see our General Catalogue or visit www.techno.it
TEEDRUM®: mini compact circular connectors (IP20)
TEEBLOCK®: mini compact linear connectors (IP00)
TEEBLOCK®: mini compact in-out terminal block with crimp/screw connection (IP54)
TH112
TH033
External dimensions
(mm)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max (mm2)
Code Technical
data
IP Grade Series Pieces/box
ø22 x 26 2 - 3 0.5 - 4.0 THB.021.A1A 32A - 450V IP20 TH021 400
23 x 22 x 24 2 - 3 - 4 0.5 - 4.0 THB.033.A4A 32A - 450V IP00 TH033 400
ø26 x 26 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 0.5 - 4.0 THB.021.B1A 32A - 450V IP20 TH021 400
External dimensions
(mm)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max (mm2)
Code Technical
data
IP Grade Series Pieces/box
21 x 20.6 x 16.4 2 - 3 0.5 - 4.0 THB.026.B1A 32A - 450V IP00 TH026 400
30.6 x 20.6 x 15.8 2 - 3 0.5 - 4.0 THB.029.A1A(1) 32A - 450V IP00 TH029 400
29 x 44 x 16 2 - 3 1.5 – 6.0 THC.027.A1A 41A - 450V IP00 TH027 400
50.7 x 20.8 x 21 2 - 3 - 4 0.5 - 4.0 THB.032.A4B(1) 32A - 450V IP00 TH032 400
32 x 21 x 16.4 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 0.5 - 4.0 THB.026.A1A 32A - 450V IP00 TH026 400
(1) Current distributor with double connection (see page 17)    Note: TEEBLOCK® connectors are approved for use with stranded and solid cables
External dimensions
(mm)
N. Poles